Os 24862: Ledeé nad Sazavou - Zrué nad Sazavou (dopravce Ceské drahy, a.s.)

Datum: 13.12.2025
Prijezd:
10:30
10:35
10:41
10:43
10:46
10:48
10:52
10:57

Odjezd:
10:31
10:35
10:41
10:43
10:46
10:48
10:52
10:57

Stanice:

Lede¢ n.Sazavou
Chfenovice-Podhradi
Chfenovice

Buddice

Vlastéjovice

Lazisté

Horka n.Sazavou

Zru¢ n.Sazavou



